
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00139

04/15/2
020

FLORES, CECELIA 
EILEEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FLORES, CECELIA 
EILEEN

TERRORISM HOAX, AFC 2 OR 
MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00131

04/15/2
020

GUFFEY, 
HEATH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GUFFEY, HEATH

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00088

04/15/2
020

HUNT, KEVIN Plaintiff
HUNT, KEVIN vs. 
LISTON, BRAND, DO

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00088

04/15/2
020

LISTON, BRAND, 
DO Defendant

HUNT, KEVIN vs. 
LISTON, BRAND, DO

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00140

04/15/2
020

MARTIN, STEPHEN 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MARTIN, STEPHEN 
WAYNE

DOMESTIC A&B IN THE 
PRESENCE OF MINORS, 2ND & 
SUBSEQUENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2020-
00007

04/15/2
020

SCOTT, JENNY 
L Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
SCOTT, JENNY L

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00138

04/15/2
020

YAHOLA, DANIEL 
SHANE 
#651533 Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. YAHOLA, DANIEL 
SHANE #651533

DOMESTIC A&B 
W/DANGEROUS WEAPON AFC 
2 OR MORE (FEL)
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